3
54
7For prices on all of the above products, please contact your Area Sales Manager or call 0141 638 7961
Code Type Size Quantity
R-CFS+KERII Foil 600ml 1
Bonded Anchors
Anchor Range For Helping Hand Brackets To Concrete & Masonry
ETA-21-0242 | UKTA 0836-22/6130

•	 High quality anti-corrosion coating guarantees resistance of 15 Kesternich cycles
•	 Specially designed thread for connecting to concrete & wood
•	 Sharp drill point prevents surface movement
Applications
•	 Insulation materials in flat roof applications
in conjunction with telescopic connector
and steel washer
ETA-09/0346 | UKTA-22/6338
10
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
6.1mm Drill Size
R-WBT-61050 50 100
R-WBT-61075 75 100
R-WBT-61090 90 100
R-WBT-61100 100 100
R-WBT-61120 120 100
R-WBT-61140 140 100
R-WBT-61160 160 100
R-WBT-61H160 160 100
R-WBT-61180 180 100
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
Continued
R-WBT-61H180 180 100
R-WBT-61200 200 100
R-WBT-61220 220 100
R-WBT-61240 240 100
R-WBT-61260 260 100
R-WBT-61300 300 100
R-WBT-61350 350 100
R-WBT-61400 400 100
Code Price & Availability per Enquiry
R-KCX-155-A2 Please contact your Area Sales Manager
or call 0141 638 7961R-KCX-255-A2
BoxBox

•	 Polyurethane boards
•	 Wood fibre boards
•	 Lightweight recycled panels
•	 External Thermal Insulation Composite Systems (ETICS)
ETA-07/0291 | UKTA-22/6369
16
Code
Drill Size
mm
Length
mm
Fixture Thickness
mm
Quantity
60mm Plate Diameter
KI-070 10 70 35 250
KI-090 10 90 55 250
KI-120 10 120 85 250
KI-140 10 140 105 250
KI-160 10 160 125 250
KI-180 10 180 145 250
KI-200 10 200 165 250
KI-220 10 220 185 250
BoxBox
PackagingPackaging
Façade Fixings
Insulation to Concrete & Masonry

•	 Mineral wool (MW) boards
•	 Light wood wool building boards
•	 Polyurethane (PU) boards
•	 Lightweight recycled panels
ETA-07/0221 | UKTA-22/6343
18
Code
Drill Size
mm
Length
mm
Fixture Thickness
mm
Quantity
60mm Plate Diameter
KI-120N 10 120 60 250
KI-140N 10 140 70 250
KI-160N 10 160 90 250
KI-180N 10 180 110 250
KI-200N 10 200 130 250
KI-220N 10 220 150 250
KI-260N 10 260 190 200
KI-300N 10 300 210 200
BoxBox
PackagingPackaging
Façade Fixings
Insulation to Concrete & Masonry

•	 Mineral wool (MW) boards
•	 Glass wool
•	 Lightweight wood wool building boards
ITB-KOT-2018/0721
PART OF
22
Carbon Steel Zinc
Maximum Insulation of 270mm
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
40mm Plate Diameter
8mm Drill Size
MBA-08090 90 250
MBA-08110 110 250
MBA-08140 140 250
MBA-08170 170 250
MBA-08200 200 250
R-MBA-08210 210 250
R-MBA-08230 230 250
MBA-08250 250 125
MBA-08300 300 125
Stainless Steel
Maximum Insulation of 370mm
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
40mm Plate Diameter
8mm Drill Size
MBA-SS-08090 90 250
MBA-SS-08110 110 250
MBA-SS-08140 140 250
MBA-SS-08170 170 250
MBA-SS-08200 200 250
MBA-SS-08250 250 125
MBA-SS-08300 300 125
MBA-SS-08330 330 125
MBA-SS-08370 370 125
MBA-SS-08400 400 250
•	 Lightweight recycled panels
•	 Polystyrene (EPS) boards
•	 Polyurethane (PU) boards
BoxBox

•	 Roofs
•	 Ventilated façades
ETA-13/0453 | UKTA-22/6409
36
A2-304 Stainless Steel BIMETAL
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
6.3mm
OCS-55/63090 90 100
OCS-55/63110 110 100
OCS-55/63130 130 100
OCS-55/63150 150 100
OCS-55/63170 170 100
R-OCS-55/63200 200 100
OCS-55/63230 230 100
R-OCS-55/63270 270 100
R-OCS-55/63300 300 100
Carbon Steel, Anti-Corrosion
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
6.3mm
R-OC-55/63080G16 80 100
R-OC-55/63105G16 105 100
R-OC-55/63135G16 135 100
R-OC-55/63150G16 150 100
BoxBox
PackagingPackaging
Self-Drill Screws
Insulation to SFS & Sheathing Boards

•	 Specially designed to allow connecting to metal sheets
•	 Sharp drill point prevents surface movement
•	 Reduced drilling point ensures optimal tightness and correct
hole diameter in thin metal sheets
•	 Possible pre-assembly with other components
Applications
•	 Insulation layers on flat roofs together with a appropriate telescopic or steel washer
ETA-09/0346 | UKTA-22/6338
40
Anti-Corrosion Coating | TORX25 Drive
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
4.8mm Perimeter Fixing
R-WX-48T050 50 250
R-WX-48T060 60 250
R-WX-48T070 70 250
R-WX-48T080 80 250
R-WX-48T100 100 200
R-WX-48T120 120 200
R-WX-48T140 140 200
R-WX-48T160 160 100
R-WX-48T180 180 100
R-WX-48T200 200 100
R-WX-48T220 220 100
R-WX-48T240 240 100
R-WX-48T260 260 100
R-WX-48T280 280 100
R-WX-48T300 300 100
A4-316 Stainless Steel | TORX25 Drive
Code
Length
mm
Quantity
4.8mm Centre Fixing
R-WX-48T080-A4 80 100
R-WX-48T100-A4 100 100
R-WX-48T120-A4 120 100
R-WX-48T140-A4 140 100
R-WX-48T160-A4 160 100
R-WX-48T180-A4 180 100
R-WX-48T200-A4 200 100
R-WX-48T220-A4 220 100
R-WX-48T240-A4 240 100
5.5mm Centre Fixing
R-WX-55T260-A4 260 100
R-WX-55T300-A4 300 100
R-WX-55T325-A4 325 100
R-WX-55T350-A4 350 100
BoxBox
PackagingPackaging
Self-Drill Screws
Insulation to SFS & Sheathing Boards